CAPITAL (EXPLAIN) " MENTS

$1,550,741
$52932 1

$0
$1,702,033

$86,191
$238,550

$4,107,036
$0

$1,550,741
$529,521

$0
$1,702,033

$86,191
$238,550

$4,107,036

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

SCHEDULE NO. 2
DOCKET NO. 020567-WS

TO RATE COST WEIGHTED
BASE RATIO . RATE COST

$1,550,741
$529,52 1

$0
$1,702,033

$86,191
$238,550

$4,107,036
$0

$1,550,741
$529,52 1

$0
$1,702,033

$86,191
$2 38,550

$4,107,036
$0

37.76%
12.89%
0.00%

41.44%
2.1 0%
5.81 %
0.00%

I OO.UO%

3.22% 8.52%
0.25% I .92%
0.00% 0.00%

I3.51 Yo 5.60%
6.00% 0.13%
0.00% 0.00%

0.00% 0.00%
9.19%

37.76% 8.52%
12.89% 1.92%
0.00% 0.00%

41.44% 13.51 %
2.10% 6.00%
5.81% 0.00%
0.00% 0.00%

100.00%

3.22%
0.25%
0.00%
5.60%
0.13%
0.00%
0 n o 0  %
9.1 9%

LOW HIGH
RETURN ON EQUITY 12.51% 14.51% --

OVERALL RATE OF RETURN 8.77% 9.60% - -

I

ORDER NO. PSC-02-1011-PCO-WS
DOCKET NO. 020567-WS
PAGE 11

LAKE GROVES UTILITIES, INC.
STATEMENT OF WATER OPERATIONS

SCHEDULE NO. 3-1
DOCKET NO. 020567-W$

TEST YEAR ENDED 121311200f
_w_ c

TEST YEAR CQMMN COMMN
PER ADJUST- ADJUSTED REVENUE REVENUE

DESC RIPTf ON UTI L l N  MENTS TEST YEAR INCREASE REQUIREMENT

1 OPERATING REVENUES $750,622 $0 $750,622 1$397,548) $353,074
-52.96 %

OPERATING EXPENSES:
2 OPERATION & MAINTENANCE $150,937 0 150,937 150,937

84,671 84,671 3 DEPRECIATION $84,671 0

4 AMORTIZATION ($78,355) 0 (78,355) (78,355)

5 TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME $91,279 0 91,279 (1 7,890) 73,389

6 INCOMETAXES $1 77,466 1$1,031) $176,435 1$142,866) $33,569

7 TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES $425,998 1$1,031) $424,967 1$160,755) $264,212

8 OPERATING INCOME $324,624 $1,031 $325,655 J$236.793) $88,862

9 RATEBASE $925,290 $925,290 $925,290

I O  RATE OF RETURN 35.08~~ 35.19% 9.60%

I

ORDER NO. PSC-02-1011-PCO-WS
DOCKET NO. 020567-WS
PAGE 12

LAKE GROVES UTILITIES, INC.
STATEMENT OF WASTEWATER OPERATIONS
TEST YEAR ENDED 12/31/2001

SCHEDULE NO. 3-E
DOCKET NO. 020567-WS

'VEST' YEAR COMMN COMMMN ,

PER AUJUST- ADJUSTED ReVENUE ' REVENUE
. 'UTILITY. . .  MENJTS TE§T YEAR INCREASE REQUIR'EMENT

1 OPERATING REVENUES

OPERATING EXPENSES
2 OPERATiON & MAINTENANCE

3 DEPRECIATION

4 AMORTIZATION

5 TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME

6 INCOMETAXES

7 TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES

8 OPERATlNG INCOME